Edom Express

Start at HILLANDALE PARK, 1st parking lot on

right
Dist Turn Road Total Dist
0.04/mi Turn left (SSE) |onto Hillandale Ave 0.04 mi
0.15|mi Turn left (NE) on to S Dogwood Dr 0.19/mi
0.86/mi Turn right (SSE) |on to Maryland Ave 1.06/mi
0.07|mi Turn left (ENE) |onto Chestnut Dr 1.13/mi
0.27|mi Bear left (NNE) |on to S Willow St 1.40 mi
0.95/mi Turn right (E) on to 3rd St 2.34/mi
0.45|mi Turn left (NNE) |onto S Liberty St 2.79/mi
0.93|mi Go straight on to SSR 753 3.72/mi
(NNE)
3.83/mi Turn left (WNW) |onto SSR 721 7.55/mi
1.23/mi Turn left (SW) on to SR 42 8.78/mi
0.12|mi Turn right (NW) |on to SSR 721 8.90|mi
1.22/mi Turn left (S) on to SSR 910 10.12|mi
4.66 mi Turn right (WNW) on to SSR 763 14.78 mi
0.16|mi Turn left (SSW) |on to SSR 910 14.94|mi
1.38 mi Turn right (WNW) on to US 33 (W Market St) 16.32/mi
0.03|mi Turn left (SSW) |on to SSR 910 (Garbers 16.35|mi
Church Rd)
1.47\mi Turn left (SE) on to SSR 726 (Erickson Ave) 17.82/mi
0.55/mi Turn left (ENE) |onto SR 42 18.37/mi
0.27|mi Turn left (NW) on to Hidden Creek Ln 18.64 mi
0.29|mi Turn right (E) on to S Dogwood Dr 18.93|mi
0.25|mi Turn left (NNW) |on to Hillandale Ave 19.19/mi
0.15|mi Turn right (NE) |onto parking lot 19.33|mi
0.04|mi Finish |at Finish 19.38 mi




